
One Roof Membership Virtual Meeting - October 1, 2020

Participant Name Email

1 Darlene Traffanstedt darlene.traffanstedt@jcdh.org

2 1269188886 nealeyv@jccal.org

3 Lisa Singer lsinger@vlbham.org

4 Heather Sims heather.sims@drradvocates.org

5 Michael Alonso michael@oneroofonline.org

6 Lisa Maher LMaher@childrensaid.org

7 Brandon Lackey BLackey@FoundryMinistries.com

8 Carrie Leland carrie.leland@pathwayshome.org

9 drosser drosser@jbsmha.com

10 Kirsten Laha-Walsh klahawalsh@crimson.ua.edu

11 Sarah Estopinal sarah.estopinal@jcdh.org

12 Phillip Gurley phillip@dannonproject.org

13 Lula Skowroenek lskowronek@priorityveteran.org

14 Natasha Shumper Natasha.Shumpert@jcdh.org

15 Michelle Farley michelle@oneroofonline.org

16 Deborah Daniels deborah1oaa@gmail.com

17 Leslie Plaia lplaia@crisiscenterbham.org

18 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

19 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

20 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

21 Ruth Crosby ruth.crosby@firstlightshelter.org

22 Brenda Durham bdurham777@gmail.com

23 Hillary Franklin Hillaryf.sea@gmail.com

24 Nathan Salter saltern@jccal.org


